DATA  S H E E T
1 cambiumnetworks.com©2022 Cambium Networks, Inc.
How are people using Bridge-in-a-Box?
•	 Extending Internet Connectivity
•	 Connecting Remote Wi-Fi Hotspots
•	 Remote Camera or CCTV Video Feeds
What are people connecting with Bridge-in-a-Box?
•	 Machine Shops / Garages / Storage Sheds

C600510C034A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 2Gb with Brazil Cord
C600510C035A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 2Gb with Argentina Cord
Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb Ordering Information
C600510C001A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with US cord
C600510C003A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with EU cord
C600510C004A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with UK Cord
C600510C008A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with ANZ Cord
C600510C009A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with Brazil Cord
C600510C010A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with Argentina Cord
C600510C011A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with China Cord
C600510C012A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with South Africa Cord
C600510C013A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with India Cord
C600510C014A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with no Cord
C600510C016A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with Israel cord  - Israel Only
DATA  S H E E T
5 cambiumnetworks.com©2022 Cambium Networks, Inc.
DATA  S H E E T
Bridge-in-a-Box Outdoor Wireless Ethernet Bridge
Bridge-in-a-Box UHD Ordering Information
C058900B701A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (FCC) (US cord)
C050900B701A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (IC) (Canada/US cord)
C050900B702A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (EU) (EU cord)
C050900B703A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (EU) (UK cord)
C050900B704A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (no cord)
C050900B705A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (US cord)
C050900B706A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (EU cord)
C050900B707A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (UK cord)
C050900B708A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (India cord)
C050900B709A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (India) (India cord)
C050900B710A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (China cord)
C050900B711A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050900B712A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (Argentina cord)
C050900B713A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050900B714A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (South Africa cord)
Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO Ordering Information
C058900B901A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (FCC) (US cord)
C050900B901A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (IC) (Canada/US cord)
C050900B902A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (EU) (EU cord)
C050900B903A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (EU) (UK cord)
C050900B904A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (no cord)
C050900B905A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (US cord)
C050900B906A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (EU cord)
C050900B907A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (UK cord)
C050900B908A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (India cord)
C050900B909A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (India) (India cord)
C050900B910A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (China cord)
C050900B911A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050900B912A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (Argentina cord)
C050900B913A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050900B914A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (South Africa cord)
DATA  S H E E T
6©2022 Cambium Networks, Inc.
DATA  S H E E T
Bridge-in-a-Box Outdoor Wireless Ethernet Bridge